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TOTALLY INTEGRATED POWER 

Your SIMARIS Contact 
 

Our SIMARIS contact partners will be pleased to help you with any questions regarding the software itself or the project you  

are currently working on. 

 

Get in touch with us! 

Argentina Munro Ricardo Rojas rojas.ricardo@siemens.com 

ASEAN Shanghai You Lin He youlin.he@siemens.com 

Australia Bowen Hills David Henzell david.henzell@siemens.com 

Austria Salzburg Thomas Danbauer thomas.danbauer@siemens.com 

Austria Vienna David Schwinghammer david.schwinghammer@siemens.com 

Bangladesh Dhaka Maroof Muhammad Hasan maroof.hasan@siemens.com 

Belgium Huizingen Oscar Kreps oscar.kreps@siemens.com 

Belgium Huizingen Johan Roggeman johan.roggeman.ext@siemens.com 

Belgium Huizingen Sam Litaert sam.lietaert.ext@siemens.com  

Belgium Beersel Ayoub Azaizaoui Ayoub.azaizaoui@siemens.com   

Brazil Sao Paulo Eduardo Coelho eduardo.coelho@siemens.com 

Brazil Sao Paulo Leandro Carneiro leandro.ferraz@siemens.com 

Bulgaria Sofia Zdravko Alexandrov zdravko.alexandrov@siemens.com 

Bulgaria Sofia Dimitar Yordanov dimitar.yordanov@siemens.com  

Bulgaria Sofia Tsvetan Stefanov tsvetan.stefanov@siemens.com 

Chile Santiago Francisco Tello Crisostomo francisco.tello@siemens.com 

Chile Santiago Gabriel Gonzalez Vargas gabriel.gonzalez-vargas@siemens.com 

China Shanghai Ping Xiao Ming xiaoming.ping@siemens.com 
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Colombia Tenjo David Alfonso Cortes david.alfonso_cortes@siemens.com 

Croatia Zagreb Boris Katanec boris.katanec@siemens.com  

Czech Republic Ostrava Zdenek Gec zdenek.gec@siemens.com 

Denmark Copenhagen Jesper Stjernholm Laursen jesper.laursen@siemens.com 

Ecuador Quito Fabian Erazo fabian.erazo@siemens.com  

Egypt Cairo Mohamed Badran mohamed.badran@siemens.com 

Estonia Tallinn Villu Tiitsen villu.tiitsen@siemens.com 

Finland Espoo Tapio Lönnqvist tapio.lonnqvist@siemens.com 

Germany Berlin Ronald Franz ronald.franz@siemens.com 

Germany Dortmund Rainer Müller rainerrm.mueller@siemens.com 

Germany Dresden Roberto Gleixner roberto.gleixner@siemens.com 

Germany  Erfurt Marcel Litzrodt marcel.litzrodt@siemens.com 

Germany Essen Frank Röhling frank.roehling@siemens.com 

Germany Essen Franz Ertzkus franz.ertzkus@siemens.com 

Germany Frankfurt Martin Windirsch martin.windirsch@siemens.com 

Germany Frankfurt Ralph Samulowitz ralph.samulowitz@siemens.com 

Germany Hamburg Helmut Onken helmut.onken@siemens.com 

Germany  Hamburg Jeremy Jensen jeremy.jensen@siemens.com 

Germany Hannover Markus Hartmann markus.hartmann@siemens.com 

Germany Köln Matthias Liebek matthias.liebek@siemens.com 

Germany  München Michael Forster forster.michael@siemens.com 

Germany Nürnberg Uwe Nisslbeck uwe.nisslbeck@siemens.com 

Germany Stuttgart Maciej Temporale maciej.temporale@siemens.com 

Germany  Stuttgart Maximilian Preuss maximilian.preuss@siemens.com 
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Germany Stuttgart Valerian Zimny valerian.zimny@siemens.com 

Greece Athens Georgios Chatzidakis georgios.chatzidakis@siemens.com 

Hungary Budapest András Simon andras.simon@siemens.com 

Hungary Budapest Szabolcs Mireider szabolcs.mireider@siemens.com 

India Thane Prasad Adiwarekar prasad.adiwarekar@siemens.com 

Indonesia Jakarta Catur Apriyanto catur.apriyanto@siemens.com 

Ireland Dublin John O´Gorman john.ogorman@siemens.com 

Italy Milano Giovanni Chieli giovanni.chieli@siemens.com 

Italy Milano Fabio Ciccone fabio.ciccone@siemens.com 

Italy Milano Luca Puliga luca.puliga@siemens.com 

Japan Tokyo Yasuo Nakano yasuo.nakano@siemens.com 

Korea Seoul ChanUk Jun chanuk.jun@siemens.com 

Latvia Riga Janis Drava janis.drava@siemens.com 

Lithuania  Vilnius Vladislav Butarevic vladislav.butarevic@siemens.com 

Luxembourg Luxembourg Heinz Scholtes heinz.scholtes@siemens.com 

Malaysia Petaling Jaya Choon Soon Sim choon-soon.sim@siemens.com 

Netherlands Den Haag Jeffrey Bosboom jeffrey.bosboom@siemens.com 

Norway Volda Kjell-Frode Davidsen kjell-frode.davidsen@siemens.com 

Pakistan Karachi Shanil Muhammad Yunus shanil.yunus@siemens.com 

Peru Lima Italo Amez Pari italo.amez_pari@siemens.com 

Peru Lima Omar Cuya Solari omar.cuya_solari@siemens.com 

Poland Gdansk Dariusz Gierasik dariusz.gierasik@siemens.com 

Poland Krakow Artur Ferenc artur.ferenc@siemens.com 

Poland Poznan Bartosz Szwarczewski bartosz.szwarczewski@siemens.com 

mailto:choon-soon.sim@siemens.com
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More information at 

www.siemens.com/simaris 

Poland Warszawa Krysztof Bucki krzysztof.bucki@siemens.com 

Poland Wroclaw Grzegorz Limburski grzegorz.limburski@siemens.com 

Portugal Amadora Alexandre Lobo alexandre.lobo@siemens.com 

Portugal Porto Lucio Dos Santo lucio.santos@siemens.com 

Romania Bucuresti Costin Sebastian Ene sebastian.ene@siemens.com 

Saudi Arabia Al-Khubar Mohamed Farouk Mohamed mohamed.elsabaa@siemens.com  

Serbia Beograd Bojan Jankovic bojan.jankovic@siemens.com 

Slovakia Bratislava Peter Mokry peter.mokry@siemens.com 

Slovenia Ljublijana Tomaz Pintaric tomaz.pintaric@siemens.com 

Spain Tres Cantos Jesus Pernudo Sanchez jesus.pernudo@siemens.com 

Sweden Gothenburg Christian Fischer christian.r.fischer@siemens.com 

Sweden Stockholm Mats Rehnström mats.rehnstroem@siemens.com 

Switzerland Zuerich Lutz Daul lutz.daul@siemens.com  

Thailand Bangkok Passapong Vidhyarkorn passapongv@siemens.com 

Turkey Istanbul Hilmi Uysal hilmi.uysal@siemens.com 

United Arab Emirates Abu Dhabi Vijay Pote vijay.pote@siemens.com 

United Kingdom Manchester Mike Lines michael.lines@siemens.com 

Ukraine Kiev Andrii Izmalkov andrii.izmalkov@siemens.com 

Ukraine Odessa Pavlo Bakulin pavlo.bakulin@siemens.com 

Vietnam Ho Chi Minh City Truong Nguyen Duy Phuong truong-nguyen-duy.phuong@siemens.com 

Vietnam Ho Chi Minh City Huynh Tung Phong huynh-tung.phong@siemens.com 
 

http://www.siemens.com/simaris

